
35th National Youth Games (2019)

BASIC JUNIOR LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.11 1 0 2

Ref 

 1.211A

In
fo

Teekhree SILPA-ARCHA THA  34.00  1.00 20.28 14.72 1  3

2F -0.90 -5 -5-5 1.802  0.90

LSp3 313 2.403  0.56  2.96

2Lo+1T 201 2.104  0.17  2.27

323 0.88 3.305 StSq3  4.18

11  3.200 0.20 3.006 CCoSp3

 13.70  14.72

Program Components 

Skating Skills 5.00 4.75 5.00

Factor 

 0.80  4.92

 5.00 0.80 5.004.755.25Transitions

 5.17 0.80 5.005.005.50Performance

Composition 5.25 4.75 5.00 0.80  5.00

Interpretation of the Music 5.50 5.00 5.25 0.80  5.25

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.28

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.10  0.06 1 0 0

Ref 

 2.162Lo+1T

In
fo

Kuljirawan MANEERATANA THA  22.51  0.00 13.08 9.43 2  5

LSp3 -0.24 0 -2-1 2.402  2.16

StSq1 00-1 1.803 -0.06  1.74

2F<< -4-3-3 0.504 << -0.17  0.33

0-1-1-0.13 2.005 CCoSp1  1.87

10  1.171 0.07 1.106 1A

 9.90  9.43

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 3.25 3.00

Factor 

 0.80  3.25

 3.00 0.80 2.753.003.25Transitions

 3.50 0.80 3.503.503.50Performance

Composition 3.25 3.00 3.25 0.80  3.17

Interpretation of the Music 3.25 3.50 3.50 0.80  3.42

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.08

  <<  Downgraded jump 



35th National Youth Games (2019)

BASIC JUNIOR LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.70  0.04 0 0 1

Ref 

 1.742S+1T

In
fo

Napattamon Anika SATTABONGKOT THA  20.32  0.00 13.28 7.04 3  1

1F*  0.00 - -- 0.002 *  0.00

1A 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

CCoSp1 -3-2-1 2.004 -0.40  1.60

101 0.10 1.505 StSqB  1.60

-3-1  1.00-1-0.20 1.206 LSpB

 7.50  7.04

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.25 3.00 3.50

Factor 

 0.80  3.25

 3.17 0.80 3.253.003.25Transitions

 3.42 0.80 3.503.253.50Performance

Composition 3.25 3.00 3.50 0.80  3.25

Interpretation of the Music 3.50 3.25 3.75 0.80  3.50

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.28

  *  Invalid element 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.00  0.00 - - -

Ref 

 0.001F* *

In
fo

Chanya SURACHATCHAIKUL THA  10.26  0.00 7.80 2.46 4  4

1Lz+1Lo<* -0.30 -5 -5-5 0.602 *  0.30

LSpB -1-3-2 1.203 -0.24  0.96

StSqB -1-2-3 1.504 -0.30  1.20

--- 0.00 0.005 1Lo* *  0.00

--  0.00- 0.00 0.006 CCoSp

 3.30  2.46

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.00 1.25 2.00

Factor 

 0.80  1.75

 1.83 0.80 2.001.252.25Transitions

 2.17 0.80 2.501.502.50Performance

Composition 2.25 1.25 2.25 0.80  1.92

Interpretation of the Music 2.25 1.50 2.50 0.80  2.08

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.80

  <  Under-rotated jump   *  Invalid element 

printed: 5/17/2019  5:25:40PM


